
2021 UTSA VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
As of Jan. 13

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Fri.	 Jan. 22	 vs. UTRGV	 Corpus Christi, Texas	 1:30 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 23	 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi	 Corpus Christi, Texas	 1 p.m.
Thurs.	 Jan. 28	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 2 p.m.
Fri.	 Jan. 29	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 2 p.m.
Sun.	 Jan. 31	 UIW	 San Antonio, Texas	 1 p.m.
Thurs.	 Feb. 4	 at SMU	 Dallas, Texas	 6 p.m.
Fri.	 Feb. 5	 at SMU	 Dallas, Texas	 2 p.m.
Thurs.	 Feb. 11	 Texas State	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBD
Sun.	 Feb. 14	 North Texas *	 San Antonio, Texas	 1 p.m.
Mon.	 Feb. 15	 North Texas *	 San Antonio, Texas	 1 p.m.
Sun.	 Feb. 21	 at UTEP *	 El Paso, Texas	 1 p.m.
Mon.	 Feb. 22	 at UTEP *	 El Paso, Texas	 12 p.m.
Thurs.	 Feb. 25	 Texas	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBD
Sun.	 Feb. 28	 Rice *	 San Antonio, Texas	 1 p.m.
Mon.	 March 1	 Rice *	 San Antonio, Texas	 1 p.m.
Sun.	 March 7	 at Louisiana Tech *	 Ruston, La.	 1 p.m.
Mon.	 March 8	 at Louisiana Tech *	 Ruston, La.	 12 p.m.
Sun. 	 March 14	 Southern Miss *	 San Antonio, Texas	 1 p.m.
Mon.	 March 15	 Southern Miss *	 San Antonio, Texas	 12 p.m.
Sun.	 March 21	 at UAB *	 Birmingham, Ala.	 1 p.m.
Mon.	 March 22	 at UAB *	 Birmingham, Ala.	 1 p.m.
Fri.	 March 26	 TBD	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBD
Thus-Sat.	 April 1-3	 Conference USA Championships	 Hattiesburg, Miss.	 TBD

schedule is subject to change   •   all times Central   •   home matches in bold played at UTSA’s Convocation Center   
 * Conference USA game 

C-USA Championships hosted by top seed from regular season and includes top four teams in standings


